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part number

00410601 XX
00410602 XX
00410603 XX
00410604 XX
00410701 XX
00410702 XX
00410703 XX
00410704 XX

Ordering Table

Stock List

Notes:

Item Qty Description

guard rail
2 4 | 8-32x 1/2" phms
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21-15/16"
21-15/16"
21-15/16"
21-15/16"
25-15/16"
25-15/16"
25-15/16"
25-15/16"

¢ XX=finish code; standard finish, XX= 31.
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